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PUBLIC SCHOOLS
S1 Nielsen Elementary School
S2 Dublin Elementary School
S3 Murray Elementary School
S4 Dublin Unified School District
S5 Dublin High School
S6 Frederiksen Elementary School
S7 Valley High School and Stager Community Gym
S8 Wells Middle School
S9 Dougherty Elementary School
S10 Eleanor Murray Fallon School
S11 John Green Elementary School
S12 H.W. Kolb Elementary School
S13 Future School
S14 Future School
S15 Future School
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